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

BEMA HOLDEN BEACH
CAUSEWAY

TDTP A TTV^ (800)422-4398 IN NCil.ri/iLl IVA (800)255-4587
(91 9)842-3224%? outside nc

ACREAGE
ASH-21 .3 ac res±, on Old Oak Rd., with road frontag^Ma^b^pu^chased all in one or in 5-acre tracts. OWNER FINANCING AVAILABLE!Asking price for entire tract $32 500ASH-23.23 acres with 40x60 metal building on Kingtown Rd. OWNERFINANCING AVAILABLE $55,900 REDUCED TO $50,000.ASH-3 acres located in -"Mill Branch Farms," nice area and close toI
town and beaches gggASH-8 acres± with road frontage on state paved road. Septic systemalready installed $22 500

PlNEHURST
Properties, Inc.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179)
Calabash, NC 28467

1 -800-833-6330 . Local 919-579-4097
? ? ? * BONNIE BLACK ? * * *

ERA MULTI MILLION $$$ PRODUCER 1993
JUST LISTED

7 PINERIDGE COURT
Beautiful 3-BR, 2-bath home! Light and bright w/vaulted ceiling,skylites, fireplace, huge deck and Carolinas room. Parquet and tile
floors, garden tub in huge master bedroom suite. Many extras &
Upgrades, on golf course. $149,900.

Real Estate
SPECIAL FEATURES in this 3BR, 2BA
ranch style ceramic tile, rustic trim, great
room. Carolina room, charming loyer,
many extras, on acre lot. like countryliving but near golf, shopping, short drive
to beaches. Call Nancy. 579-7264 or
579-3685. Century 21 CArolina Shores
Realty.
HICKMAN'S CROSSROADS: Over 1/2
acre in the country but close to
everything. Brick split-bedroom-plan
home with 3BR, 2BA, large family room,
formal dining, nice front veranda.
$79,900. Call Bea Johnson. 579-3369 or
579-3685. Century 21 Carolina Shores
Realty.
HOUSE AND APPROXIMATELY 1/2
acre only $69,500 2 BR. 2 baths. C/H/A.
Furnished. W/D. porch, county water,
waterway access. $69,500. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT (919)842-6415.
BY OWNER. Lot in Sea Aire Canal on in-
tracoastal waterway with deep water
canal in back. Pier and boat dock. Deep
well and septic tank. County water
available. $99,000. Also cleared lot. Sea
Aire Estates, restricted, county water
available. $11,000 919 842-5435.
MOVE IN. Sunset Beach home fully
furnished, recently redone. 4BR, 2BA,
screened porch, rooftop deck. 3rd row,
great for rental or for your own private
gathering place. Call Nancy, 579-7264 or
579-3685. Century 21 Carolina Shores
Realty.
SASSPAN CREEK. 1 9 acres. Beautiful
treed lot, deep water access $79,900.
Call Mary Locklear. NationsRealty, Isle
Coast Associates. 579-0300

LARGE CAMPER & MOBILE HOME
lots, paved streets, $6,000 to $6,500.
90% financing on some. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT. (919)842-6415.
RESORT PROPERTY By owner:
Wooded 1.1 acre lakefront lof with 103 ft.
frontage on central VA's largest recrea¬
tion lake. No time to enjoy Must sell.
Can finance. $59,900. Call 804-385-
5009, Ext. 9042.

Real Estate
LOCKWOOD FOLLY RIVER LOTS. 4
lots, lovely trees, deep in size, paved
streets, boat ramp, tennis court,
restricted. $13,500 $ 16.500. Owner will
finance. SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT.
(919)842-6415.
GEORGEOUS DOUBLEWIDE MOBILE
home lot. View ot river in private
community. $18,000. Call Carol Rubow,
broker. (919)842-8103.
OCEAN AIRE ESTATES, 12 lots to sell.
Reduced to $5,000 each. Ocean Isle
Beach, NC. Call Belle. 1-800 346 5941.

LOT ON LOCKWOOD FOLLY river.
$45,000. Lovely view of bay and sunset.
Call Carol Rubow. broker. (919)842-
8103.

CANAL HOUSE WITH BOAT DOCK. 2
porches, large sun deck, floating dock, 2
BR, 2 bath, C/H/A, paved street,
$99,900. SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT,
(919)842-6415.
CAROLINA SHORES: Delightful light,
airy 2BR, 2BA home on quiet cul de sac.
Large kitchen/family room with fireplace.
Carolina room, hobby room/office,
laundry, double garage. $106,200.
Phone Bea Johnson, 579-3369 or 579-
3685. Century 21 Carolina Shores
Realty.
CUSTOM-BUILT WATERWAY HOME,
large lot. fireplace, huge screened porch,
dock, one level, excellent floor plan.
$189,500 SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT.
(919)842-6415.
SUNSET BEACH. SEA TRAIL
Plantation. 3-BR. 2-bath. $140,000. 919-
579-3880.

CALABASH, 3-BR. 2-bath 14x80 mobile
home. Fenced lot on lake. Reduced from
$32,000 to $22,000 Call 579-7425 or
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